Trasa 29

Oborniki, Dworzec Autobusowy
Oborniki, Dworzec PKP Miasto
Szamotulska

Uscikowo |

Uscikowo Il

Uscikowo Stawienko
Chrustowo

Zukowo

Gorka ll

Lulin

Nieczajna

Kowalewko

Wargowo Szkota

Wargowo Stacja PKP
Wargowo |

Chludowo | /Tysiaclecia
Chludowo Il / Szkota

905 do Poznania
907 do Poznania
905 z Poznania
907 z Poznania

Chludowo Il / Szkota
Chludowo | /Tysiaclecia
Wargowo |

Wargowo Huby n/z

Wargowo Szkota

Kowalewko

Nieczajna

Lulin

Gorka ll

Zukowo

Chrustowo

Uscikowo Stawienko
Uscikowo Il

Uscikowo |

Oborniki, Dworzec PKP Miasto
Oborniki, Dworzec Autobusowy

ROBOCZE

13:50
13:51
13:54
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:01
14:04
14:07
14:10
14:14
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:24
14:28
14:29
14:40

06:23

06:25

06:26

06:29

06:31

06:32

06:34

06:39

06:43

06:46

06:49

06:52

06:54

06:55

06:56

07:03

07:04



